VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 59 Attorney General and Department of Law

Item 59 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Legal Advice (32000)	\$30,808,369	\$30,810,242
State Agency/Local Legal Assistance and Advice (32002)	\$30,808,369	\$30,810,242
Fund Sources:		
General	\$20,804,247	\$20,805,007
Special	\$9,429,379	\$9,430,492
Federal Trust	\$574,743	\$574,743